Yanagi Bistro Menu
https://menulist.menu

2439 Pacific Coast Highway Torrance, CA 90717, Lomita, United States
(+1)3105392488 - http:/lyanagibistro.com

The restaurant from Lomita offers 204 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $9.4. What Elbert
Lesch likes about Yanagi Bistro:

Always come here if my children don't know what to eat, as they have a variety of Japanese dishes to choose
from. My sons love their Kake udon, Onigiri, Curryreis, Tempura and karei no nitsuke. Your fish selection is
always fresh. read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. What Beau Mraz
doesn't like about Yanagi Bistro:

Food was delish! Sushi was creative! Service was excellent. There was a drink guy yakking loudly and
excessively for quite some time, but it was nice and quiet once he left. read more. Yanagi Bistro from Lomita is a
good option for a bar if you want to have a drink after work and hang out with friends, The creative fusion of
different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the visitors - a nice example of
Asian Fusion. The menus are prepared typically Asian, Additionally, of course, the environment plays a big role,
so the guests appreciate not only the delicious meals, but also the bistro itself appreciate.
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Ting California Rolls
DRAGON ROLL

Pasta

MENTAIKO PASTA

Pizza

FUSION

Side dishes

GRILLED ZUCCHINI

Starters & Salads

FRIES

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Tolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Starters

TARTARE

Noodles

YAKI-UDON

Tnside Out

CRUNCH ROLL

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

$12.0

$13.5

$5.0

$7.0

$11.5

$9.0

$7.0

Sushi Spezial

ENERGY ROLL $9.0
Udon

PLAIN UDON $7.0

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Tempura Tiolls

MIXED TEMPURA $5.0
Verschiedene Speisen - b
18:00 Uhr

SASHIMI SALAD $12.5

SALMON ROLL $4.5

Uakimono

HOT NIGHT ROLL $12.0

Main

KID'S CHICKEN TERIYAKI $6.0
[ ]

Fusion Rolls

PHILLY CRUNCH ROLL $10.5

[ ] [ ]
Classic Sushi Rollen
AVOCADO ROLL $4.0
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fippetizer kalt Pasta Zutalen

SUNOMONO $4.0 MEATBALLS

Special Roll Pho & Nudelsuppen-Gerichte
SNOW CRAB ROLL $9.0 CHICKEN UDON $9.0
Sonstiges Raw Rolls

SASHIMI SPICY RAINBOW ROLL $14.5
flsian specialties Hot drinkis

EDAMAME $2.5 TEA

Special Sushi Poke Bowls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $5.0 SESAME ALBACORE $14.0
Tuji Yama Spezialitiiten Sweets & Desserts

CATERPILLAR ROLL $10.0 BREAD PUDDING

Happy fsia Spezial Roll Munchies

RED DRAGON ROLL $9.0 SHRIMP TEMPURA $5.0
Spezial-Nudeln Slushes

UDON LIME

Sushi Set Enirees

SUSHI SET STEAK TEMPURA BENTO $18.5
House Rolls Cereals

TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.0 STARTER

Side Order Sides and &tras

BROWN RICE $2.5 VEGETABLE ROLL $7.0
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Chefs Special fioll

KILLER SHRIMP ROLL $12.0
[ ] [ ]

Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL $7.5

fippetizer Trom Kitchen

HAMACHI KAMA $10.0
Sushi Bar Entrees
CHIRASHI $14.0

thitchen fippetizer
SPICY GARLIC TUNA
Sushi & Sashimi
Combinations

HAND ROLL TRIO $11.0

Uncooked

FATTY TUNA TORO

Yellowtail

YELLOWTAIL BELLY HAMACHI TORO

Breaffast Side Orders

GRITS

Rolls - "Uramaksi” (Rice
Oulside Rolls)

SCALLOP SHRIMP ROLL $7.5

FROM THE CHEF

OMAKASE FROM THE SUSHI BAR

Benio Dinner

CHICKEN TEMPURA BENTO $16.0

Tolls and Hand Rolls

SHRIMP ASPARAGUS ROLL $4.5

Drinks

DRINKS

Small Plates | Seafood

IKA GESO KARAAGE $9.0

Palace Signature Rolls

SEXY ROLL $12.5
fresh Tish Rolls

HAWAIIAN ROLL $12.0
Special Bakied Tolls

BAKED SALMON ROLL $12.5
Fish Eamp;amp; Seqfood
MISO SALMON $15.0
Chef&#39;8 Special Roll
TUNA LOVER ROLL $14.0

Tapus

ENOKI BUTTER $5.0
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Tioi Signature Tolls
BAKED LOBSTER ROLL $13.5
grilled & Pan Fried Tish

MISO BLACK COD $17.0

festaurant Category

DESSERT

Uncategorized

SALMON SCALLOP ROLL $14.0
fllcoholic Drinks

RED WINE

MALBEC

Soups

TEMPURA UDON $9.0
GAZPACHO

ai ﬁ [ ] (]
SASHIMI MORIAWASE
TUNA TARTAR

Salad

ALBACORE TATAKI SALAD $6.5
CAESAR SALAD

&tras

SUSHI RICE $2.5
DIPPING SAUCE

Chicken
CHICKEN KATSU $12.5
GRILLED CHICKEN

[ ]

Tnside Out Tiolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO $14.0
ASPARAGUS ROLL $4.0
Japanese specialties
MISO SOUP $2.0
YAKITORI

(] (1]
Hauplgerichie - Bento Menii
STEAK TERIYAKI $15.0
TONKATSU $13.5
POKI SALAD $10.0
SALMON SKIN SALAD $7.0

Sushi|Sashimi {1 a Carte
YELLOWTAIL HAMACHI
MACKEREL SABA

Sushi | Sashimi
SWEET SHRIMP AMAEBI
FRESHWATER EEL UNAGI

Toll and Hand Tioll

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $6.5
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $8.5
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gi ﬁ (] [} gi; [ ] l
TUNA WITH GARLIC CHIPS $12.0
LEMON TAKO $14.0

Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE
CURRY

Children&#39;S Menu
KIDS CHICKEN KATSU $6.5
KIDS TONKATSU $7.0

Sushi Rolls
CUCUMBER ROLL $3.5

SPIDER ROLL $9.0
RAINBOW ROLL $13.5

Main courses
SUSHI

SIDE SALAD
CRAB

Maksi Sushi
4% &~ SALMON SKIN ROLL $7.0
%] SPICY SCALLOP ROLL $6.5

DYNAMITE ROLL $14.0
CRISPY RICE (4PCS) $7.5
CORN CROQUETTE (2PCS) $4.0
PORK BUN SLIDERS (2PCS) $7.0

1 la Carte Sushi and
Saahimi

OCTOPUS TAKO
SHRIMP EBI
SQUID IKA

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sushi and Sashimi
SEARED ONO

SEA URCHIN UNI
TUNA MAGURO

Sushi fioll or Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL ROLL
EEL AVOCADO ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Special fiolls

PLAYBOY ROLL

SEARED SALMON
ROLL

SEARED SALMON
SEARED TUNA

HOUSE SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

TUNA TATAKI SALAD
MISTA
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

$6.0
$8.5
$8.0

$12.5

$14.0

$4.0
$4.0

$7.0

$7.5



CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL

HULK ROLL
SPICY CRAB ROLL
ALASKAN ROLL

SUSHI CALIFORNIA
SUSHI SPICY TUNA
10PCS SUSHI SET

fippetizers

TAKOYAKI
POTSTICKERS
SALMON KAMA
CHICKEN KARAAGE

MISO EGGPLANT

AGEDASHI TOFU

SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA
YUZU SALMON

FRIED OYSTERS

Wo ° o smluol s ﬁ o o
ALBACORE BINCHO MAGURO
SALMON CAVIAR IKURA

SMELT EGG MASAGO

ESCOLAR ONO

SNOW CRAB ZUWAGANI

SEA SCALLOP HOTATE

BLUE FIN TUNA HON MAGURO
SPICY GARLIC ALBACORE
SWEET EGG OMELETTE TAMAGO

$5.0
$7.0
$14.0
$6.0
$11.0
$12.0
$14.0
$14.0

$6.0
$6.0
$8.0
$6.5
$5.0
$5.5
$8.0
$14.0

These types of dishes are
being served
SALMON TERIYAKI

BREAD
APPETIZER

SALAD
MUSSELS
OYSTERS
PORK CHOP
STEAK

ICE CREAM
LOBSTER
FISH

Yanagi Special

BAJA FRESH ROLL

HALF HALF HAND ROLL (2PCS)
RATTLE SNAKE ROLL

SPICY ALBACORE TATAKI ROLL

SPICY CUCUMBER ROLL (NO
RICE)

SPICY LETTUCE WRAP ROLL (NO
RICE)

SPICY SOFT SHELL CRAB HAND
ROLL

HONEY SALMON ROLL (NO RICE)
YELLOWTAIL CILANTRO ROLL
WARM SPRINGS

CUCUMBER SPECIAL ROLL (NO
RICE)

LETTUCE WRAP ROLL (NO RICE)
RAINBOW CAVIAR ROLL
BAKED BLUE CRAB HAND ROLL

$15.0

$10.0
$10.0
$14.0
$14.0

$10.0

$12.5

$9.0

$9.0
$15.0
$15.0

$14.0

$10.0
$14.5
$8.5
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Dishes are prepared with

» CHICKEN TERIYAKI $12.5

PB4/ WHITE RICE $1.5
<&%.)>’ SALMON

WE HAVE

SALMON

OLIVEN

SCALLOPS

DUCK

ONION

CEBOLLA
CHICKEN
CHOCOLATE
BACON
FRUIT
SPINAT
PORK MEAT
TOMATE
CUCUMBER
SOFT SHELL CRAB
TERIYAKI
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Yanagi Bistro
2439 Pacific Coast Highway

Torrance, CA 90717, Lomita,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00
-22:00

Thursday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00
Sunday 17:00 -22:00
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