



https://menulist.menu
 2439 Pacific Coast Highway Torrance, CA 90717, Lomita, United States
 (+1)3105392488 - http://yanagibistro.com









The restaurant from Lomita offers 204 different <u>meals and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$9.4. What <u>Elbert Lesch</u> likes about Yanagi Bistro:

Always come here if my children don't know what to eat, as they have a variety of Japanese dishes to choose from. My sons love their Kake udon, Onigiri, Curryreis, Tempura and karei no nitsuke. Your fish selection is always fresh. read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. What Beau Mraz doesn't like about Yanagi Bistro:

Food was delish! <u>Sushi</u> was creative! Service was excellent. There was a drink guy yakking loudly and excessively for quite some time, but it was nice and quiet once he left. <u>read more</u>. Yanagi Bistro from Lomita is a good option for a bar if you want to have **a drink after work** and hang out with friends, The creative fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the visitors - a nice example of Asian Fusion. The *menus are prepared typically Asian*, Additionally, of course, the environment plays a big role, so the guests appreciate not only the delicious meals, but also **the bistro** itself appreciate.



King California Rolls		Sushi Spezial	
DRAGON ROLL	\$12.0	ENERGY ROLL	\$9.0
Pasta		Udon	
MENTAIKO PASTA	\$13.5	PLAIN UDON	\$7.0
Pizza		Breaded Special Rolls	
FUSION		LOBSTER ROLL	
Side dishes		Tempura Rolls	
GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$5.0	MIXED TEMPURA	\$5.0
Starters & Salads		Verschiedene Speisen – Al	Ь
FRIES		18:00 Uhr	
Appetizer		SASHIMI SALAD	\$12.5
TEMPURA		Fish	
Rolls		SALMON ROLL	\$4.5
SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$7.0	Makimono	
Starters		HOT NIGHT ROLL	\$12.0
TARTARE		Main	
Noodles		KID'S CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$6.0
YAKI-UDON	\$11.5	Fusion Rolls	
Inside Out		PHILLY CRUNCH ROLL	\$10.5
CRUNCH ROLL	\$9.0	Classic Sushi Rollen	
Sushi Specials		AVOCADO ROLL	\$4.0

\$7.0

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

BROWN RICE



\$7.0

Appetizer kalt		Pasta Zutaten	
SUNOMONO	\$4.0	MEATBALLS	
Special Roll		Pho & Nudelsuppen-G	erichte
SNOW CRAB ROLL	\$9.0	CHICKEN UDON	\$9.0
Sonstiges		Raw Rolls	
SASHIMI		SPICY RAINBOW ROLL	\$14.5
Asian specialties		Hot drinks	
EDAMAME	\$2.5	TEA	
Special Sushi		Poke Bowls	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$5.0	SESAME ALBACORE	\$14.0
Fuji Yama Spezialitäter	2	Sweets & Desserts	
CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$10.0	BREAD PUDDING	
Happy Asia Spezial Rol	U	Munchies	
RED DRAGON ROLL	\$9.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$5.0
Spezial-Nudeln		Slushes	
UDON		LIME	
Sushi Set		Entrees	
SUSHI SET		STEAK TEMPURA BENTO	\$18.5
House Rolls		Cereals	
TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.0	STARTER	
Side Order		Sides and Extras	

\$2.5

VEGETABLE ROLL



\$5.0

Chef's Special Roll		FROM THE CHEF	
KILLER SHRIMP ROLL	\$12.0	OMAKASE FROM THE SUSHI BAR	₹
Maki & Temaki		Bento Dinner	
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$7.5	CHICKEN TEMPURA BENTO	\$16.0
Appetizer From Kitche	n	Rolls and Hand Rolls	
HAMACHI KAMA	\$10.0	SHRIMP ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$4.5
Sushi Bar Entrees		Drinks	
CHIRASHI	\$14.0	DRINKS	
Kitchen Appetizer		Small Plates Seafood	
SPICY GARLIC TUNA		IKA GESO KARAAGE	\$9.0
Sushi & Sashimi		Palace Signature Rolls	
Combinations		SEXY ROLL	\$12.5
HAND ROLL TRIO	\$11.0	Fresh Fish Rolls	
Uncooked		HAWAIIAN ROLL	\$12.0
FATTY TUNA TORO		Special Baked Rolls	
Yellowtail		BAKED SALMON ROLL	\$12.5
YELLOWTAIL BELLY HAMACHI	TORO	Fish & Seafoo	od
Breakfast Side Order	8	MISO SALMON	\$15.0
GRITS		Chef'S Special Ro	Ш
Rolls - "Uramaki" (Ri	ce	TUNA LOVER ROLL	\$14.0
Outside Rolls) SCALLOP SHRIMP ROLL	\$7.5	Тариз	

ENOKI BUTTER



Koi Signature Rolls		Chicken	
BAKED LOBSTER ROLL	\$13.5	CHICKEN KATSU	\$12.5
BARED LOBSTER ROLL	\$13.3	GRILLED CHICKEN	Φ12.5
Grilled & Pan Fried Fish		ORIELES CHICKEN	
MISO BLACK COD	\$17.0	Inside Out Rolls	
		YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$14.0
Restaurant Category		ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$4.0
DESSERT			
		Japanese specialties	
Uncategorized		MISO SOUP	\$2.0
SALMON SCALLOP ROLL	\$14.0	YAKITORI	
Alcoholic Drinks		Hauptgerichte – Bento A	<i>leni</i> i
RED WINE		STEAK TERIYAKI	\$15.0
MALBEC		TONKATSU	\$13.5
Soups		Soup and Salad	
TEMPURA UDON	\$9.0	POKI SALAD	\$10.0
GAZPACHO		SALMON SKIN SALAD	\$7.0
Sashimi		Sushi/Sashimi A La Car	te
SASHIMI MORIAWASE		YELLOWTAIL HAMACHI	
TUNA TARTAR		MACKEREL SABA	
Salad		Sushi / Sashimi	
ALBACORE TATAKI SALAD	\$6.5	SWEET SHRIMP AMAEBI	
CAESAR SALAD		FRESHWATER EEL UNAGI	
Extras		Roll and Hand Roll	
SUSHI RICE	\$2.5	YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$6.5
DIPPING SAUCE		EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$8.5



\$6.0

Sashimi	Specials
---------	----------

TUNA WITH GARLIC CHIPS \$12.0 LEMON TAKO \$14.0

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

CURRY

Children'8 Menu

KIDS CHICKEN KATSU \$6.5 KIDS TONKATSU \$7.0

Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL \$3.5 SPIDER ROLL \$9.0 RAINBOW ROLL \$13.5

Main courses

SUSHI

SIDE SALAD

CRAB

Maki Sushi

37	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$7.0
	SPICY SCALLOP ROLL	\$6.5
	DYNAMITE ROLL	\$14.0

Small Plates

CRISPY RICE (4PCS)	\$7.5
CORN CROQUETTE (2PCS)	\$4.0
PORK BUN SLIDERS (2PCS)	\$7.0

A La Carte Sushi and Sashimi

OCTOPUS TAKO

SHRIMP EBI

SQUID IKA

Sushi and Sashimi

SEARED ONO

SEA URCHIN UNI

TUNA MAGURO

Sushi Roll or Hand Roll

TELEOW TAIL NOLL	Ψ0.0
EEL AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.5
SHDIMD TEMPLIDA DOLL	ያደ በ

Special Rolls

YELLOWTAIL ROLL

7.007.00	PLAYBOY ROLL	\$12.5
	SEARED SALMON ROLL	\$14.0
	SEARED SALMON	

SEARED TUNA

SPINACH SALAD

Salads

4	HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0
AND S	SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.0
	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.0
TUNA TATA	AKI SALAD	\$7.5
MISTA		
SALAD		
CAESAR S	SALAD	



CALIFORNIA ROLL \$5.0 being served SPICY TUNA ROLL \$7.0 HULK ROLL \$14.0 SPICY CRAB ROLL \$6.0 ALASKAN ROLL \$11.0 SUSHI CALIFORNIA \$12.0 SUSHI SPICY TUNA \$14.0 OYSTERS 10PCS SUSHI SET \$14.0 PORK CHOP STEAK ICE CREAM ICE CREAM POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0 CHICKEN KARAAGE \$6.5 Vanagi Special
HULK ROLL \$14.0 SPICY CRAB ROLL \$6.0 ALASKAN ROLL \$11.0 SUSHI CALIFORNIA \$12.0 SUSHI SPICY TUNA \$14.0 10PCS SUSHI SET \$14.0 TAKOYAKI \$6.0 POTSTICKERS \$6.0 SALMON TERITAKI \$15.0 BREAD APPETIZER MUSSELS OYSTERS ICE CREAM ICE CREAM LOBSTER POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
SPICY CRAB ROLL ALASKAN ROLL SUSHI CALIFORNIA SUSHI SPICY TUNA 10PCS SUSHI SET TAKOYAKI POTSTICKERS SALMON KAMA \$6.0 APPETIZER APPETI
ALASKAN ROLL SUSHI CALIFORNIA \$12.0 MUSSELS SUSHI SPICY TUNA \$14.0 OYSTERS 10PCS SUSHI SET \$14.0 PORK CHOP STEAK ICE CREAM TAKOYAKI POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
SUSHI CALIFORNIA \$12.0 MUSSELS SUSHI SPICY TUNA \$14.0 OYSTERS 10PCS SUSHI SET \$14.0 PORK CHOP STEAK ICE CREAM TAKOYAKI \$6.0 LOBSTER POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
SUSHI SPICY TUNA \$14.0 OYSTERS 10PCS SUSHI SET \$14.0 PORK CHOP STEAK ICE CREAM TAKOYAKI \$6.0 LOBSTER POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
10PCS SUSHI SET \$14.0 PORK CHOP STEAK ICE CREAM TAKOYAKI POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
Appetizers TAKOYAKI \$6.0 LOBSTER POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
TAKOYAKI \$6.0 LOBSTER POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
TAKOYAKI \$6.0 LOBSTER POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
POTSTICKERS \$6.0 FISH SALMON KAMA \$8.0
SALMON KAMA \$8.0
CHICKEN KARAAGE \$6.5 Yanaai Special
MISO EGGPLANT \$5.0 BAJA FRESH ROLL \$10.0
AGEDASHI TOFU \$5.5 HALF HALF HAND ROLL (2PCS) \$10.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA \$8.0 RATTLE SNAKE ROLL \$14.0
YUZU SALMON \$14.0 SPICY ALBACORE TATAKI ROLL \$14.0
FRIED OYSTERS SPICY CUCUMBER ROLL (NO RICE) \$10.0
Nigiri Sushi Sashimi SPICY LETTUCE WRAP ROLL (NO RICE) \$12.5
ALBACORE BINCHO MAGURO SPICY SOFT SHELL CRAB HAND \$9.0
SALMON CAVIAR IKURA ROLL 400 BIOTY CALMON BOLL (NO BIOTY CALMON BO
SMELT EGG MASAGO HONEY SALMON ROLL (NO RICE) \$9.0
ESCOLAR ONO YELLOWTAIL CILANTRO ROLL \$15.0
SNOW CRAB ZUWAGANI WARM SPRINGS \$15.0
SEA SCALLOP HOTATE CUCUMBER SPECIAL ROLL (NO RICE)
BLUE FIN TUNA HON MAGURO LETTUCE WRAP ROLL (NO RICE) \$10.0
SPICY GARLIC ALBACORE RAINBOW CAVIAR ROLL \$14.5
SWEET EGG OMELETTE TAMAGO BAKED BLUE CRAB HAND ROLL \$8.5



Dishes are prepared with



CHICKEN TERIYAKI \$12.5
WHITE RICE \$1.5
SALMON

WE HAVE
SALMON
OLIVEN
SCALLOPS
DUCK
ONION

CEBOLLA
CHICKEN
CHOCOLATE

BACON FRUIT

SPINAT

PORK MEAT

TOMATE

CUCUMBER

SOFT SHELL CRAB

TERIYAKI



Yanagi Bistro

2439 Pacific Coast Highway Torrance, CA 90717, Lomita, United States

Opening Hours:

Sunday 17:00 -22:00

Monday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00 Friday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -14:30 17:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu